
1. Summary

Meeting title
Registration page views 107
Registered participants 24
Canceled registrations 0
Attended participants 26
Start time 5/15/25, 1:40:29 PM
End time 5/15/25, 2:41:52 PM
Meeting duration 1h 1m 23s

Average attendance time 41m 4s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Organization Contact Number
Walden Loretta 5/15/25, 2:04:39 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:52 PM 37m 13s lwalden@sandi.net
Anderson Ivory 5/15/25, 1:40:31 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:49 PM 1h 1m 18s ianderson1@sandi.net
Ethridge Todd 5/15/25, 1:47:21 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:39 PM 54m 17s tethridge1@sandi.net
Avila II Edmundo 5/15/25, 1:54:53 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:43 PM 46m 49s eavilaii@sandi.net
Cruz Maria 5/15/25, 1:57:23 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:52 PM 44m 28s mcruz5@sandi.net
Harris III George 5/15/25, 2:00:52 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:40 PM 40m 48s gharris@sandi.net
Cruz Ramos CML 500/744 
(Unverified) 5/15/25, 1:50:10 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:42 PM 51m 31s Cement Masons Local 500/744 (619)726-7915
Jesus Caro 5/15/25, 1:51:53 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:19 PM 44m 35s Cement Masons local 500/area744 6196296413
Francisco Javier Morales-
Ruiz 5/15/25, 1:53:38 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:36 PM 47m 57s

Francisco.M@sylvesterro
ofing.com Sylvester Roofing Co, Inc. 7607430048

Evan McCray 5/15/25, 1:54:06 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:44 PM 37m 35s emccray@local1184.com LIUNA Local 1184 9518978076

Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez 5/15/25, 1:54:25 PM 5/15/25, 2:07:57 PM 13m 31s mlgonzalez@nc-pa.comSan Diego Building & Construction Trades Council (619)731-2177

Reschedule-Pre-Job Conference Meeting for the Solar Group F CC25-0800-50-00-00, CC25-1008-50-00-
00 Group F1, CC25-1009-50-00-00 Group F2 and CC25-1010-50-00-00 Group F3-Straightline 

Construction



Fredi F. local 5 insulators 
and Firestoppers  
(Unverified) 5/15/25, 1:57:12 PM 5/15/25, 2:35:35 PM 38m 23s Heat and Frost Insulators local 5 626 224 0471 
Adrian Lopez-Rojas 5/15/25, 1:57:31 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:38 PM 44m 6s AdrianL@roofers45.org Local 45 Roofers,Waterproofers (619)9408122
read.ai meeting notes 
(Unverified) 5/15/25, 1:58:22 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:52 PM 43m 29s
Sergio Machado 5/15/25, 1:59:06 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:39 PM 39m 35s smachado@local89.org Laborers Local 0089 (858) 585-0078
Mahar Sean 5/15/25, 1:59:22 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:42 PM 42m 19s smahar@sandi.net SDUSD 1
Carlos.'s Notetaker 
(Otter.ai) (Unverified) 5/15/25, 1:59:36 PM 5/15/25, 2:35:12 PM 35m 35s Plasterers Local 200 951-347-9618
David Williams 5/15/25, 1:59:39 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:39 PM 42m
Victor Torres BAC Local 4 
(Unverified) 5/15/25, 1:59:46 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:45 PM 41m 58s Local 4 (909)788-4229
Jennifer Wilson 5/15/25, 2:00:15 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:39 PM 41m 23s JWilson@ibew569.org IBEW Local 569 6198329757
David Johnson 5/15/25, 2:02:05 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:52 PM 39m 47s djohnson@local229.org Union Ironworkers Local 229 6195081408

Antonio Sanchez 5/15/25, 2:02:42 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:49 PM 39m 6s
antonio.sanchez@dc36.o
rg Painters and Allied Trades 6199570414

Chris Allen 5/15/25, 2:02:46 PM 5/15/25, 2:33:58 PM 31m 11s CAllen@wscarpenters.orgWestern States Regional Council of Carpenters 619-629-9134
Car (Unverified) 5/15/25, 2:04:45 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:40 PM 36m 55s Plasterers Local 200 951-347-9618

Chris Betancourt 5/15/25, 2:04:50 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:48 PM 36m 58s cbetancourt@local89.org Laborer's Local 89 619-240-5820
Cesar Carrasco  
(Unverified) 5/15/25, 2:06:34 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:42 PM 35m 7s IUOE Business Representative 626 788-6482

Plasterers Local 200 951-347-9618
Plasterers Local 200 951-347-9618
SMART LOCAL 206 619-894-4866

Teamsters Union Local 166 610-990-7193
UA Local 230 619-871-2772

IUOE Local No. 12 626-372-5069
Sylvester Roofing Co, Inc. 7608771152



3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email
Walden Loretta 5/15/25, 2:04:39 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:52 PM 37m 13s lwalden@sandi.net
Anderson Ivory 5/15/25, 1:40:31 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:49 PM 1h 1m 18s ianderson1@sandi.net
Ethridge Todd 5/15/25, 1:47:21 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:39 PM 54m 17s tethridge1@sandi.net
Avila II Edmundo 5/15/25, 1:54:53 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:43 PM 46m 49s eavilaii@sandi.net
Cruz Maria 5/15/25, 1:57:23 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:52 PM 44m 28s mcruz5@sandi.net
Harris III George 5/15/25, 2:00:52 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:40 PM 40m 48s gharris@sandi.net
Cruz Ramos CML 500/744 
(Unverified) 5/15/25, 1:50:10 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:42 PM 51m 31s
Jesus Caro 5/15/25, 1:51:53 PM 5/15/25, 1:53:15 PM 1m 21s
Jesus Caro 5/15/25, 1:58:05 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:19 PM 43m 14s
Francisco Javier Morales-
Ruiz 5/15/25, 1:53:38 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:36 PM 47m 57s

Francisco.M@sylvesterro
ofing.com

Evan McCray 5/15/25, 1:54:06 PM 5/15/25, 1:54:11 PM 4s emccray@local1184.com

Evan McCray 5/15/25, 2:04:13 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:44 PM 37m 31s emccray@local1184.com

Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez 5/15/25, 1:54:25 PM 5/15/25, 2:07:57 PM 13m 31s mlgonzalez@nc-pa.com

Fredi F. local 5 insulators 
and Firestoppers  
(Unverified) 5/15/25, 1:57:12 PM 5/15/25, 2:35:35 PM 38m 23s
Adrian Lopez-Rojas 5/15/25, 1:57:31 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:38 PM 44m 6s AdrianL@roofers45.org
read.ai meeting notes 
(Unverified) 5/15/25, 1:58:22 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:52 PM 43m 29s
Sergio Machado 5/15/25, 1:59:06 PM 5/15/25, 1:59:08 PM 2s smachado@local89.org
Sergio Machado 5/15/25, 2:02:05 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:39 PM 39m 33s smachado@local89.org
Mahar Sean 5/15/25, 1:59:22 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:42 PM 42m 19s smahar@sandi.net
Carlos.'s Notetaker 
(Otter.ai) (Unverified) 5/15/25, 1:59:36 PM 5/15/25, 2:35:12 PM 35m 35s
David Williams 5/15/25, 1:59:39 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:39 PM 42m



Victor Torres BAC Local 4 
(Unverified) 5/15/25, 1:59:46 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:45 PM 41m 58s
Jennifer Wilson 5/15/25, 2:00:15 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:39 PM 41m 23s JWilson@ibew569.org
David Johnson 5/15/25, 2:02:05 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:52 PM 39m 47s djohnson@local229.org

Antonio Sanchez 5/15/25, 2:02:42 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:49 PM 39m 6s
antonio.sanchez@dc36.o
rg

Chris Allen 5/15/25, 2:02:46 PM 5/15/25, 2:33:58 PM 31m 11s CAllen@wscarpenters.org
Car (Unverified) 5/15/25, 2:04:45 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:40 PM 36m 55s

Chris Betancourt 5/15/25, 2:04:50 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:48 PM 36m 58s cbetancourt@local89.org
Cesar Carrasco  
(Unverified) 5/15/25, 2:06:34 PM 5/15/25, 2:41:42 PM 35m 7s


